Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date: 5/3/2023

Bid Closing Date: 5/9/2023

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-43298  Office Technician A
Herkimer
0097 3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R
0097 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 5/12/2014 Brown, Courtney R
097C 9/12/2016 Pasternack, Deborah R
097C 6/4/2018 Potrikus, Brenna R
097C 5/6/2019 Harrington, Emily R
097C 10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 3/28/2022 Smith, Samantha R
097C 7/25/2022 Rogemoser, Callie R
097C 12/5/2022 Walker, Tyler P
097C 1/3/2023 Polisse, Jesse P
097C 1/23/2023 Starbird, Laurrie P
097C 2/13/2023 Hayes, John P
097C 4/17/2023 Ellerbrock, Samuel P
097C 4/17/2023 Purcell, Shayne P
C-43449 Design Rep A Electric
Utica
0097 11/26/2012 Hudson, Heather R
0097 3/31/2014 Robarge, Danielle R
0097 5/12/2014 Ducharme, Joshua R
0097 7/10/2017 Provost, Riley R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 1/23/2023 Starbird, Laurrie P
097C 4/17/2023 Purcell, Shayne P
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C-43461 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Pulaski

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
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0097
0097
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0097
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0097
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097C
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0097
0097
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12/17/2007
4/13/2009
9/27/2009
1/4/2010
3/21/2011
10/17/2011
12/19/2011
7/9/2012
7/16/2012
5/27/2014
1/12/2015
5/11/2015
7/11/2016
6/5/2017
7/30/2018
8/13/2018
11/5/2018
7/15/2019
7/22/2019
10/7/2019
10/21/2019
4/13/2020
9/27/2021
5/2/2022
5/2/2022
5/2/2022
5/31/2022
2/13/2023
12/5/2022
1/3/2023
1/30/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
7/18/2022
7/18/2022
3/13/2023
3/20/2023
4/10/2023

Ward, Casey
Shippee, Bradley
Howard, Dequan
Brushaber, Zachary
Teifke, Ryan
Reddy, Albert
Amidon, Nicholas
Walton, Michael
Cox, Brian

Daino, Collin
White, Jeffrey
Fuller, Zachary
Pirie, Adam
Warchol, Adam
DeShaw, Kyle
Livingston 111, Harold
Emley, James

Six, Gregory
Douglas, Ross
Kling, Kyle
Starbird, Bernard
Sprague, Corey
Warren, Robert
Royal, Mitchell
Hanna, Nicholas
Domicolo, Joseph
Taylor, Tristan
Smith, Caleb
Walker, Tyler
Herrera, Andrew
Nunan, Ryan
Ellerbrock, Samuel
Purcell, Shayne
Gigliotti, Steven
Phelps, Richard
Bourque, Colin
Newman, Michael
Richardson, Tristan
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C-43467 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

N Syracuse

0097 2/27/1989
0097 5/2/2007
0097 12/17/2007
0097 9/27/2009
0097 1/4/2010
0097 10/17/2011
0097 12/19/2011
0097 7/16/2012
0097 5/27/2014
0097 7/30/2018
0097 11/5/2018
0097 7/15/2019
0097 7/22/2019
0097 2/18/2020
0097 4/13/2020
0097 9/27/2021
0097 10/3/2021
0097 5/9/2022
0097 5/2/2022
0097 5/2/2022
0097 5/2/2022
0097 5/31/2022
0097 2/13/2023
097C 12/5/2022
097C 1/3/2023
097C 1/30/2023
097C 4/17/2023
0097 7/18/2022
0097 3/13/2023
0097 3/20/2023
0097 4/10/2023

Root, Lynn
Behnke, Richard
Ward, Casey
Howard, Dequan
Brushaber, Zachary
Reddy, Albert
Amidon, Nicholas
Cox, Brian
Daino, Collin
DeShaw, Kyle
Emley, James
Six, Gregory
Douglas, Ross
Whittico, Dylan
Sprague, Corey
Warren, Robert
Nassif, David
Potter, Leslie
Royal, Mitchell
Hanna, Nicholas
Domicolo, Joseph
Taylor, Tristan
Smith, Caleb
Walker, Tyler
Herrera, Andrew
Nunan, Ryan
Purcell, Shayne
Phelps, Richard
Bourque, Colin
Newman, Michael
Richardson, Tristan

C-43470 Field Helper- Temporary

Volney

097C
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

3/28/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
1/3/2023

1/30/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023

Barnes, William
Taylor, Tristan
Peters, Joseph
Byrnes, Joshua
Herrera, Andrew
Nunan, Ryan
Purcell, Shayne
Davis, Julia
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C-43471 Field Helper- Temporary
N Syracuse
0097 7/9/2012 Walton, Michael R
0097 3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R
097C 10/21/2019 Carmichael, DeVon R
097C 3/28/2022 Barnes, William R
0097 5/31/2022 Taylor, Tristan P
097C 5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P
097C 1/3/2023 Herrera, Andrew P
097C 1/30/2023 Nunan, Ryan P
097C 4/17/2023 Purcell, Shayne P
097C 4/17/2023 Davis, Julia P
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